FARMDALE TRAIL RUN-50 MILE

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First
Jared
Matthew
Rachel
John
Jake
Brian
Tim
Jack
Chris
Kevin
Paul
Gregory
B.J.
Travis
Casey
Joe
Douglas
Jonathan
Erik
Jim
Elaine
AJ
Erika
Dexter
Laura
Chris
Pam
Ann
Bob
Dan
Jared
Sean
James
Heidi
Andrew

Last
Busen
Condron
Furman
Cash
Milligan
Porter
Rood
Cook
Collison
Cox
Wilkerson
DeKeyser
Wiedman
Wood
Kenley
Miller
Reynolds
Whiting
Thomsen
Muresan
Lagoda
Friedrich
Woods
Litwiller
Gharst
Dierker
Marshall
Schmitt
Gwozdz
Fossier
Stine
Marling
Webb
Carpenter
Bloom

Bib #
533
526
506
518
519
524

527-C
538
525
513

528-C
512
520
522
505
515
517
523

510-C
530
502
521
503

511-C
507
529
509

501-F
531
537
532
534
536
508
535

Loop 1
1:30:31
1:33:15
1:31:25
1:31:31
1:46:10
1:30:30
1:33:06
1:53:58
1:46:51
1:47:13
1:47:13
1:42:34
1:52:48
1:52:30
2:12:47
2:02:22
2:02:23
1:52:30
2:00:36
1:48:30
2:19:59
2:09:05
2:15:44
1:57:54
2:19:20
2:14:46
2:17:21
2:19:15
2:00:27
2:08:55
1:57:49
Missed
2:04:59
2:20:50
1:24:45

Loop 2
3:00:24
3:05:45
3:05:47
3:02:56
3:28:07
3:05:46
3:20:17
3:49:14
3:38:36
3:36:47
3:38:36
3:29:15
3:48:58
3:52:30
4:19:57
4:08:03
4:08:58
3:52:30
3:56:36
3:40:29
4:21:54
4:04:58
4:41:10
4:08:02
4:47:15
4:32:48
4:45:00
5:21:15
4:06:36
4:19:36
4:07:12
3:42:39
4:07:30
4:49:10
2:54:09

Loop 3
4:28:16
4:40:35
4:42:52
4:35:12
5:05:24
4:47:57
5:25:30
5:38:35
5:37:53
5:27:37
5:37:53
5:24:56
5:52:19
5:57:45
6:26:26
6:24:47
6:24:45
5:57:45
6:05:58
5:47:56
6:30:51
6:18:23
7:06:30
6:37:10
7:14:28
7:12:13
7:27:48
8:29:10
6:29:16
7:01:30
6:32:11
5:38:00
6:18:30
7:48:29

Loop 4
6:06:30
6:16:58
6:27:45
6:23:30
6:52:54
7:02:02
7:31:26
7:37:02
7:37:35
7:33:50
7:36:45
7:35:37
8:08:34
8:15:00
8:37:50
8:46:21
8:46:18
8:26:55
8:36:30
8:21:49
8:52:45
8:45:10
9:46:05
9:27:16
9:52:22
10:06:23
10:16:55
11:15:45
9:34:05
9:57:17
10:07:20

Loop 5
7:50:30
8:01:50
8:18:36
8:26:03
8:53:40
9:18:52
9:35:28
9:36:16
9:41:17
9:42:25
9:51:33
9:53:20
10:41:17
10:49:45
10:54:19
10:56:52
10:56:54
11:17:17
11:18:43
11:24:26
11:41:59
12:01:42
12:28:41
12:32:47
12:32:52
13:14:09
13:31:20
14:33:30

1st Male

1st Female

1st Clydsdale

1st-Filly



